
 
                    

 
STATIONERY LIST 

(2026-27) 
 

Nursery  
 

Sr.No Name of the Items 
1 3 Packs Molding Clay (Rangeela) 
2 Faber Castle Grip Crayons – 2 Pkts (24) 
3 Maped Color peps – 2 Pkts 
4 Chalk Box 
5 Duster 
6 Paint Brush No.12 - Round 
7 2 Pkts. Origami Sheets (Double side) 
8 3 Fevicol - Pidilite 
9 Identity Card (Green String) 

10 Set of Worksheets (4) 
11 Training Scissor Plastic Blades (Maped) 
12 3 Smiley Stickers 
13 3 Star Stickers 
14 Saw Dust (2 Pkts) – Different Colours 
15 Googly Eyes – 3 Pkts 
16 1 Puzzle (3-5 years) 
17 1 Pkt Ice Cream Sticks 
18 Apron 
19 Plastic Folder 
20 1 Slate 
21 Thick Drawing Sheets (6 Pkts) 

22 10 Dot Stickers (multi coloured) 
(50 paisa coin size) 

23 2 Jars Poster Colours 100 ml (Camel) 
(will be supplied in the classroom) 

24 Bubble - Story Book 
25 1 Pkt Origami Paper (Single colour) 

 
 

 
 



 

LKG 
 

Sr.No Name of the Items 
1 K.G Drawing –I 
2 SLS Pre Primer 
3 Camel Crayons Big (2 Boxes)   
4 Maped Color peps – 2 Boxes 
5 3 Non-Dust Erasers - Apsara 
6 Paint Brush No. 12 
7 50 Copier Sheets 
8 20 Square Ruled Sheets 
9 1 Moulding Clay (Rangeela) 

10 3 Pkt. Origami Paper 
11 6 Pkt. Drawing Sheets 
12 3 English Writing Books 
13 2 Note Books 1/2” Square 
14 4 White Glue - Maped 
15 Scissor (Maped) 
16 Set of Worksheets (5) 
17 All Set To Read Level - 1 
18 3 Pkt. Pencils (Faber Castle) 
19 2 Sketch Books 
20 Zip Locked Plastic Bags (25) 
21 Duster Small 
22 Star Stickers (3) - Big 
23 Smily Stickers (3) 
24 Saw Dust (2 Pkts) – Different Colours 
25 Googly Eyes – 3 Pkts 
26 Ice Cream Sticks (20) 
27 Plastic Folder (2) 

28 Dot Stickers (multi coloured 5 Pkts) 
(25 paisa coin size) 

29 Apron 
30 I Card 
31 1 Slate 

33 2 Jars Poster Colours 100 ml (Camel) 
(will be supplied in the classroom) 

34 Jenga 
35 Chalk Box 

 



 

                           
Play Class 

 
Sr.No.  Name of the Items  

1  Faber Castle (10) Grip Crayons  
2  Paint Brush No.12  
3  Identity Card (Red String)  
4  8 Packs Moulding Clay (Rangeela)  
5  10 Pkts Drawing Sheets  
6  10 Pkts Origami Paper (Double Side)  
7  Apron  
8  1 Slate  
9  Duster (small)  

10  White Glue – Camel (5)  
11  Dot Stickers (multi coloured 5 Pkts) 

(50 paisa coin size) 
12 Ice Cream Sticks (2 Pkts) 
13 Star Stickers (1) 
14 Smiley Stickers (2 Pkts) 
15 Googly Eyes (2 Pkts_ 
16 Plastic Folder (1) 
17 2 Jars Poster Colours 100 ml (Camel) 

(will be supplied in the classroom) 
18 Small Box of Chalks 

 

 


